
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Address – Main Road, Kachna                              Office Hours: 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM 

Contact – 7509864000 (Administrator), 750996300 (Office); 7509362000 (Admissions), 8819862000 (Inquiry) 

Website - https://raghavpublicschool.com                          E-mail – raghavpublicschool2025@gmail.com 

 FEE STRUCTURE (FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026 – 27) 

(APPROVED BY THE SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE) 

The School Fee is payable in three instalments as given in the table below:- 

Registration Fees  ₹ 1/- Only 

Admission Fees (One Time) ₹ 15,000/- (Once at the time of new admission) 

Transportation charge (Optional)  

SLAB 1 Distance of less than 6 kms ₹ 17,550/- (Payable in 3 Installment of ₹ 5,850/-, ₹ 5,850/- & ₹ 5,850/-) 

SLAB 2 Distance between 6 – 12 kms ₹ 23,550/- (Payable in 3 Installment of ₹ 7,850/-, ₹ 7,850/- & ₹ 7,850/-) 

SLAB 3 Distance of beyond 12 kms ₹ 28,050/- (Payable in 3 Installment of ₹ 9,350/-, ₹ 9,350/- & ₹ 9,350/-) 

 

CLASS TUITION FEES 1ST INSTALLMENT 

(BEFORE 10th APRIL)  

2ND INSTALLMENT 
(BEFORE 10th AUGUST) 

3RD INSTALLMENT 
(BEFORE 10th DECEMBER) 

NURSERY ₹ 33,500 ₹ 13400 ₹ 10050 ₹ 10050 

KGI ₹ 37,900 ₹ 15160 ₹ 11370 ₹ 11370 

KG II ₹ 37,900 ₹ 15160 ₹ 11370 ₹ 11370 

CLASS 1 ₹ 46,800 ₹ 18720 ₹ 14040 ₹ 14040 

CLASS 2 ₹ 46,800 ₹ 18720 ₹ 14040 ₹ 14040 

CLASS 3 ₹ 51,100 ₹ 20440 ₹ 15330 ₹ 15330 

CLASS 4 ₹ 51,100 ₹ 20440 ₹ 15330 ₹ 15330 

CLASS 5 ₹ 51,100 ₹ 20440 ₹ 15330 ₹ 15330 

CLASS 6 ₹ 54,600 ₹ 21840 ₹ 16380 ₹ 16380 

CLASS 7 ₹ 54,600 ₹ 21840 ₹ 16380 ₹ 16380 

CLASS 8 ₹ 54,600 ₹ 21840 ₹ 16380 ₹ 16380 

CLASS 9 ₹ 68,500 ₹ 27400 ₹ 20550 ₹ 20550 

CLASS 10 ₹ 68,500 ₹ 27400 ₹ 20550 ₹ 20550 

CLASS 11 ₹ 71,500 ₹ 28600 ₹ 21450 ₹ 21450 

CLASS 12 ₹ 71,500 ₹ 28600 ₹ 21450 ₹ 21450 

(ALL AMOUNTS IN INDIAN RUPEES ₹) 
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TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR FEE PAYMENTS 

1. Obligation to Pay Fees: 

Parents/guardians are required to remit all school fees on or before the prescribed due dates. The school 

shall not be obligated to issue reminders. A late fee of ₹25 (Rupees Twenty-Five) per day shall be levied 

for each installment paid after the due date. 

2. Authorized Modes of Payment: 

School fees may be paid via Cheque or Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Raghav Public School,” 

payable at Raipur, or through electronic transfer using NEFT/IMPS/UPI or the RPS Mobile Application. 

Electronic payments must be made to the following account: 

Account Number: 78520200002530 

Bank: Bank of Baroda, Fafadih Branch, Raipur 

IFSC Code: BARB0VJRAIP (Fifth character is zero) 

MICR Code: 492012030 

3. Withdrawal and Refund Policy: 

Withdrawal of a student after full fee payment is solely at the discretion of the parent(s)/guardian. All fees 

paid to the school are strictly non-refundable under all circumstances. 

4. Exclusions from Fee Structure: 

The prescribed fees do not include the cost of books, stationery, uniforms, or any other ancillary materials, 

all of which must be borne separately by the parent(s)/guardian. 

5. Fee Concession Policy: 

(a) A 25% sibling concession on Tuition Fee shall be granted to the younger sibling, applicable only while          

      both siblings are enrolled in the school. The concession amount shall be adjusted in the final installment.     

      Transport Fee (optional) and Activity Fee are payable in full and are not subject to concession. 

(b) No sibling concession shall be granted if either child is admitted under the RTE (Right to Education)  

      Scheme. The second child shall be liable to pay the full applicable fees. 

(c) A 5% concession on Tuition Fee shall be extended if the entire annual fee is paid in advance on or  

      before 30th April of the academic year. 

(d) A 25% concession on Tuition Fee shall be provided to students who are physically handicapped,    

      upon submission and verification of valid documentation. 

(e) A 25% special concession on Tuition Fee shall be granted to the children of martyrs, subject to 

      submission of requisite proof. 
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